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No School
First / Last Day of School

BIG HEART CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
2023-2024 SECONDARY CALENDAR

August 2023

14-18
15
18
21
21
22

Teacher Orientation

Liberation Day

New Student Orientation 3pm

First Day of School (1pm Dismissal)
1st Quarter Begins

Half Day (1pm Dismissal)

September 2023

6-8
15
22
22

22
28-29

Secondary Retreat

1st Quarter Progress Reports
Open House

University Admissions Seminar
House Event

Chuseok Holiday (No School)

*Dates TBD Safety Education

October 2023

2
3
4-13

20
20

23

23
24-26
25

National Holiday (No School)

National Foundation Day (No School)
Teacher Evaluations

Hangul Proclamation Day (No School)
1st Quarter Ends

Family Sports Day

1st Quarter P-T Conference (No School)

2nd Quarter Begins
Community Service Week

Secondary University Fair

November 2023

1-10
4

10
17
22
23
24
24-26

Tuition Payment Days(S2,2023-24)
Parent Conference (Sex Education)
Special Guest

Speech Meet

Spiritual Life Day
Thanksgiving day(No School)

2nd Quarter Progress Reports
Yale MUN(Pending Registration Schedule)

December 2023

7
18-21
21

22

25

Christmas Concert

Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
2nd Quarter/1st Semester Ends
Teacher Work Day (No School)

Christmas

January 2024

1
8-12
12

15

16
25-26

Tuition Payment Day

New Year's Day

Teacher Work Days (No School)
New Student Orientation 3pm

3rd Quarter Begins (1pm Dismissal)
Essay Contest

Student Council Retreat
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February 2024

5 100 Days of School

9,12 Lunar New Year (No School)

16 3rd Quarter Progress Reports
17 Parent Conference (Topic TBD)
19-29 Teacher Evalutions

23 House Event

March 2024

1 Independence Day (No School)
7 BHCS Founder s Day (No School)
9 Special Guest

11-15  Spirit Week

15 House Event

20 3rd Quarter Ends

21 4th Quarter Begins

22 Q3 P-T Conference (No School)
29 Good Friday (No School)

*Dates TBD Safety Education

April 2024
SIM|ITIWI|T]|F|S ]| 35 Senior Trip, Assessment Testing
1121314 |5|6] 10 Voting Day (No School)
71819 |10|11(12]|13]| 12 Science Fair
141151161 7118|19|20] 19 Spring Carnival
21122123124 125(|26127| 26 House Event
28129130 30 Field Trip
SIM|TIWI|TI|F|S | 1-10 Tuition Payment Days(S1,2024-25)
1121314 1 Labor Day (No School)
S|161 /718191011 2 4th Quarter Progress Report
121131141516 |1/7|18| © Children's Day (No School)
1912012122123 |24|25] 15 Public Holiday (No School)
20127128129 |30|31 25 University Admissions Seminar
31 High School Banquet
June 2024
SIM|ITIW|T|F|S]| 6 Memorial Day (No School)
1 | 4-10 Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
31415167 11 4th Quarter/2nd Semester Ends
101112131415 (1pm Dismissal)
1611718192021 |22] 11 Graduation(Pre-1, G6, 8 and 12)
23124125]|126|27|28|29| 12 Grade Confirmation Day (No School)
30 Teacher Work Day (No School)
16-21  Mission Trip
SIMITIWI|T|F|S
1123|456
/71819 |10j11|12|13
1411511617118 |19| 20
21122123124 |25(126(27
28129130]31
_Total Academic Days: 180

Weekly Parent Prayer Meeting on Wednesdays




