BIG HEART CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2023-2024 SECONDARY CALENDAR

	AUGUST 2023								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
		1	2	3	4	5			
6	7	8	9	10	11	12			
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31					

August 2023

14-18	Teacher Orientation
15	Liberation Day
18	New Student Orientation 3pm
21	First Day of School (1pm Dismissal
21	1st Quarter Begins

Half Day (1pm Dismissal)

FEBRUARY 2024							
М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
			1	2	3		
5	6	7	8	9	10		
12	13	14	15	16	17		
19	20	21	22	23	24		
26	27	28	29				
	M 5 12 19	M T 5 6 12 13 19 20	M T W 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21	M T W T 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15	M T W T F J J J D		

February 2024

5	100 Days of School
9,12	Lunar New Year (No School)
16	3rd Quarter Progress Reports
17	Parent Conference (Topic TBD)
19-29	Teacher Evalutions
23	House Event

	SEPTEMBER 2023								
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24	25	26	27	28	29	30			

September 2023

6-8	Secondary Retreat
15	1st Quarter Progress Reports

22	Open House
22	University Admissions Seminar

28-29	Chuseok Holiday (No School)

^{*}Dates TBD Safety Education

House Event

	MARCH 2024							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

March 2024

1	Independence Day (No School)
7	BHCS Founder`s Day (No School)
8	Special Guest
11-15	Spirit Week
15	House Event
20	3rd Quarter Ends
21	4th Quarter Begins
22	Q3 P-T Conference (No School)
29	Good Friday (No School)

		,		
*Dates	TRD Sa	fety Fo	lucat	ion

OCTOBER 2023							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

October 2023

2	National Holiday (No School)
3	National Foundation Day (No School)
4-13	Teacher Evaluations
9	Hangul Proclamation Day (No School)
20	1st Quarter Ends
20	Family Sports Day

1st Quarter P-T Conference (No School) 23

2nd Quarter Begins 23 Community Service Week 24-26 Secondary University Fair 25

	A	PR:	IL 2	2024	4	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

April 2024

3-5	Senior Trip, Assessment Testing
10	Voting Day (No School)
12	Science Fair
19	Spring Carnival
26	House Event
30	Field Trip

NOVEMBER 2023						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

November 2023

1-10	Tuition Payment Days(S2,2023-24)
4	Parent Conference (Sex Education)
10	Special Guest

Speech Meet 17 22 Spiritual Life Day

Thanksgiving day(No School) 23 2nd Quarter Progress Reports 24

Yale MUN(Pending Registration Schedule) 24-26

MAY 2024						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

May 2024

1-10	Tuition Payment Days(S1,2024-25)
1	Labor Day (No School)
2	4th Quarter Progress Report
6	Children's Day (No School)
15	Public Holiday (No School)
25	University Admissions Seminar
31	High School Banquet

	DEC	CEM	BEF	R 20)23	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

December 2023

7	Christmas Concert
18-21	Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
21	2nd Quarter/1st Semester Ends
22	Teacher Work Day (No School)
25	Christmas

JUNE 2024						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

June 2024

6	Memorial Day (No School)
4-10	Secondary Finals (1pm Dismissal)
11	4th Quarter/2nd Semester Ends
	(1pm Dismissal)
11	Graduation(Pre-1, G6, 8 and 12)
12	Grade Confirmation Day (No School)
	Teacher Work Day (No School)
16-21	Mission Trip

	JA	NU/	ARY	20	24	
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

January 2024

25-26

1	New Year's Day					
8-12	Teacher Work Days (No School)					
12	New Student Orientation 3pm					
15	3rd Quarter Begins (1pm Dismissal)					
16	Essay Contest					

Student Council Retreat

JULY 2024									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

July 2024

JULY 2024									
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31						

Total Academic Days: 180

No School First / Last Day of School **Tuition Payment Day**